www.mu le l i gh t ing .com
EXAMPLE: JC-6-36-2-6VSBH-8W-SD
DESCRIPTION: JC Emergency Unit,,  6VDC, 36 Watts, sealed lead battery, two PAR36 heads, 8 watt
sealed beam halogen lamps, self diagnostics
ordering logic
Watts Pb-A Battery Emergency Heads Lamps1 Options
SD (self diagnostics)
NC (nicad battery)

9, 12, 18W
(25W - PAR36 Only)
Halogen (H) 8, 10, 12, 20W
8, 12, 20, 35W
55W (PAR36 Only)
Sealed Beam
Tungsten (SB)
8, 12, 18,
25, 30W
12, 18, 25,
30, 35, 50W
Sealed Beam
Halogen (HSB) 8, 12, 20W 8, 12, 30W
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
JC-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
JC-6-27 6 27 20 14 10
JC-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
JC-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
JC-6-54 6 54 41 27 21
JC-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
JC-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
JC-6-90 6 90 60 45 30
JC-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
JC-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
JC-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
JC-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
JC-12-90 12 90 60 45 30
JC-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
JC-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
JC-24-100 24 100 75 50 25
NOTE: Cabinet size may change based on configurations.